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Golden Plains High School Football

From left to right, front row: Zach Spresser, Grant Spresser, Camron Spresser, Jesus Garcia, Andrew Luna, Jose Bermudez, 
Josh Barnhart, Tristan Schwarz, Chance Hoeting. Middle row: Mathew Huff, Colter Miller, Benny Martinez, Braden Korte, Derrick 
Redmer. Back row: Koi Wessel, Kade Wessel, Joseph Koerperich, Cole Ziegelmeier, Domonic Luna, Feliciano Bermudez.

Friday, Sept. 7, 7 p.m. – vs. West-
ern Plains

Friday, Sept. 14, 7 p.m. – vs. Gree-
ley County

Friday, Sept. 21, 3:30 p.m. – at 
Weskan

Friday, Sept. 28, 7 p.m. – vs. Chey-
lin

Friday, Oct. 5, 7 p.m. – at Triplains/
Brewster

Friday, Oct. 12, 7 p.m. – vs. Wal-
lace County

Friday, Oct. 19, 7 p.m. – at Wheat-
land/Grinnell

Thursday, Oct. 25, 7 p.m. – at 
Northern Valley

TBA – Bi-District/Playoffs at 
TBA

Schedule

DAVE’S AUTO SUPPLY
315 WILLIAMS  •  REXFORD, KS  •  785-687-3235

Good Luck,
and best wishes 
for a winning
season!

Good Luck all Area Teams !!!

1065 S. Range, Colby • 785-462-3305

Golden Plains High School Volleyball

Saturday, Sept. 8, 1 p.m. – at Rexford 
(Tribune and Heartland)

Tuesday, Sept. 11, 4 p.m. – at Healy 
(Healy and Heartland)

Tuesday, Sept. 18, 4 p.m. – at Quinter 
(Quinter, Cheylin and Heartland)

Tuesday, Sept. 25, 4 p.m. – at Rexford 
(Heartland, Weskan and Healy)

Tuesday, Oct. 2, 4 p.m. – at Winona 
(Triplains and Northern Valley)

Saturday, Oct. 6, 8:30 a.m. – at Hill 
City Tournament

Tuesday, Oct. 9, 4 p.m. – at WaKeeney 
(WaKeeney, Dighton and Wheatland-
Grinnell)

Saturday, Oct. 13, 10 a.m. – WKLL 
Tournament at Brewster

Saturday, Oct. 20, TBA – Sub-State
Friday and Saturday, Oct. 26 and 27, 

TBA – State at Fort Hays State Univer-
sity

Schedule

From left to right, front row: Madison Walz, Tayler Petersen, Hailee Spresser. Middle row: Kaycie Clapp, Kylie Jones, MiKayla 
Lobato, Leea Juenemann, Kynndra Rush, Chantee Luna, Alexus Luna, Brianna Stoll, Kami Miller, Macayla Easton. Back row: 
Jordan Christensen, Morgan Walz, Angela Ritter. (Plane courtesy Stevenson Flying Service)


